Hawthorn Class – Important Dates – Spring Term 2 2024
	February

	Monday 19th February
	School re-opens

	Thursday 22nd February
	Swimming for children in Year 3

	Thursday 29th February
	Swimming for children in Year 3

	March

	Friday 1st March
	Pro-Sports for Golden Time All children should wear PE kit. 

	Monday 4th March
	Sponsored Read-a-thon starts – more details to follow

	Thursday 7th March
	World Book Day

	Thursday 7th March
	Swimming for children in Year 3

	Thursday 14th March
	Swimming for children in Year 3

	Thursday 21st March
	Swimming for children in Year 3 
LAST SESSION

	Monday 25th March
	Start of STEM Week – more details to follow

			Thursday 28th March
	Easter Service in Church

	Thursday 28th March
	Last day of term

	April

	Monday 15th April
	Children return to school



